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70
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12°

XXV Travesia Ria Agliera

D. NOMBRE
116 Lucas Klas Pérez

186 Mario Garcia Escalante
168 lker Ruiz Insausti
181 Oihan Aguirre Arnaiz

158 Arianne Vanessa Rusu Rusu
108 Saoirse Lorea Reilly Platén
170 Andrea Pujol San Miguel
911 Celia Madrazo Pereira

113 Hans Klas Pérez
904 Mario Hernandez Gutierrez
3 Mario Espinoza Rodriguez
157 Gorka La Huerta Ruiz
4 Mario Gutierrez Gonzalez
2 Asier Rugarcia Ceballos
188 Aaron Gonzalez Morujosa
178 Oier Lifiera Mallea

193 Naia Aguirre Araiz
140 Haizea Shannon Reilly Platon
147 Daniela Santamaria Robles
1 Celia Franco Esparza
183 Maialen Ford Gomez

901 Martin Ortiz Martinez

906 Lucas Wang Calvo Agliero
148 Yeray Lago Sacristan

758 Marco Nufiez Sanchez
303 Fernando Aguilar

317 Carlos Rivero

908 Marcos Diez Nufiez

918 Cristobal Gonzalez Lopez

149 Laida Santamaria De Miguel
128 Claudia Villanueva Villasante
910 Emma Madrazo Pereira

106 Ariane Ruiz Insausti

903 Naia Castanon Avecilla

142 Maria Quintana Rodriguez
905 Rebeca Perez Del Rey

7 Gerardo Ceballos Fernandez
131 Andrei Ciorbac
126 Pablo Rey Insausti

8 Alejandro Hevia Cebada
902 Marco Torre Solar
153 Samuel Balda Moreno
141 Jon Barruetabefa Barrientos
382 David Bayon

15 Hugo Garcia Fernandez

907 Hector Garcia Castillo
912 Pablo Herrero Martin

6 Jesus Pefiil Rodriguez

4° Regata de la 4* Copa de Promocion

EQUIPO
Piragliismo El Sella

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia

Piragliismo El Sella

CN Ria De Solia

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Club Piragliismo Limpias
Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

CN Ria De Solia

CN Ria De Solia

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EMP Piélagos

P Colindres

P Colindres

CN Ria De Solia

CN Ria De Solia

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Deva - Corbatas Pindal

CN Ria De Solia

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Club Piragliismo Limpias

P Colindres

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

CN Ria De Solia

CN Ria De Solia

Deva - Corbatas Pindal

CATEGORIA

Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre
Prebenjamin Hombre

Mujer Prebenjamin
Mujer Prebenjamin
Mujer Prebenjamin
Mujer Prebenjamin

Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin
Hombre Benjamin

Mujer Benjamin
Mujer Benjamin
Mujer Benjamin
Mujer Benjamin
Mujer Benjamin

Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin
Hombre Alevin

Mujer Alevin
Mujer Alevin
Mujer Alevin
Mujer Alevin
Mujer Alevin
Mujer Alevin
Mujer Alevin

Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil

28/09/2019

TIEMPO
00:05:29.58

00:06:07.38
00:07:17.95
00:12:20.37

00:06:20.49
00:06:36.72
00:06:40.65
00:07:50.82

00:05:30.27
00:05:44.47
00:06:03.37
00:06:08.79
00:06:18.98
00:06:26.21
00:06:39.52
00:07:24.18

00:05:47.58
00:05:52.21
00:06:05.83
00:06:27.87
00:07:05.03

00:11:27.80
00:11:29.23
00:11:43.62
00:12:29.11
00:12:39.41
00:12:40.83
00:12:47.07
00:15:26.52

00:11:34.00
00:12:21.43
00:12:45.66
00:12:46.16
00:13:22.56
00:13:44.00
00:23:32.60

00:15:28.79
00:15:52.68
00:16:48.84
00:16:51.67
00:17:42.48
00:17:51.69
00:17:54.68
00:17:58.71
00:18:56.43
00:19:01.23
00:20:02.42
00:20:52.63



13°
14°

10
20
30

10
20
30
40

10

10

10

10
20
30

10
20

10
20
30
40
50

10
20
30
40

10
20
30
42
50
62
70
80

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70

921 David lvaseta Liafio
930 Miguel Herrero Martin
5 Daniel Gutierrez Gonzalez

164 Beatriz Huebra Sanz
125 Maite Torre Arias
919 Alejandra Arce Reguilon

120 Hugo Rey Insausti

757 Adrian Nufiez Sanchez

166 David Ciorbac

102 Manuel Quintana Rodriguez

754 Dayana Escudero Ochoa
915 Daniela Calvo Agliero
163 Antonio Ruiz Pereda

324 Ernesto Goribar Ochoa
160 Leonardo Rodriguez Jaca
760 Ignacio Postigo Arce

100 Ana Elena Gonzalez Balmaseda
373 Eva Garcia

14 Fernando Franco Cuetara
127 Eric Klas
381 Jose A Echevarria
176 Santiago Torre Conde
150 Aitor Lifiera

167 Jesus Torre Santiesteban
101 Jose Maria Quintana Murillo

103 Jaime Waldo Rodriguez Diaz-Romeral

900 Rodolfo Amorrortu De Mesones
121 Javier Pelaz Puebla

Clasificacion XXV Travesia Ria Agiiera

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
EMP Colindres

EMP Piélagos

Piragtiismo El Sella

Club Piragliismo Limpias
Trierer Kanufahrer

Clasificacion Prueba de promocion

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Piragtiismo El Sella

EMP Piélagos

EMP Colindres

Club Piragliismo Limpias

CN Ria De Solia
CN Ria De Solia
Deva - Corbatas Pindal

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EMP Piélagos

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

EMP Piélagos
CN Ria De Solia
Club Piragliismo Limpias

P Colindres
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
EMP Piélagos

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
P Colindres

Deva - Corbatas Pindal
Trierer Kanufahrer

P Colindres

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

P Colindres

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
CN Ria De Solia

Club Piragliismo Limpias

686
265
161
125

78
66
42
27

561
250
128

66
57
38
27

Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil
Hombre Infantil

Muijer Infantil
Mujer Infantil
Muijer Infantil

Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre

Cadete Mujer
Cadete Mujer Paracanoe
Juvenil Hombre Paracanoe

Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre

Senior Mujer
Senior Mujer

Veterano Hombre A
Veterano Hombre A
Veterano Hombre A
Veterano Hombre A
Veterano Hombre A

Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B
Veterano Hombre B

00:21:02.09
00:22:00.63
DNS

00:18:05.48
00:18:59.83
00:23:02.09

00:18:23.83
00:22:01.78
00:23:12.20
00:24:39.25

00:27:10.41

00:26:58.07

00:18:44.41

00:17:27.74
00:18:28.19
00:21:17.46

00:19:44.26
00:31:06.19

00:17:26.36
00:17:47.29
00:18:15.98
00:22:30.67
00:23:09.20

00:18:17.39
00:19:33.60
00:19:45.73
00:21:49.34
DNS



